
From: Zavoras, Catherine <cZavoras@aging.sc.gov>
To: twomack@scacog.orgtwomack@scacog.org

Jessica Wintersjwinters@scacog.org
Amanda Plumley (aplumley@scacog.org)aplumley@scacog.org
vwideman@uppersavannah.comvwideman@uppersavannah.com
Ericca Livingstonelivingston@uppersavannah.com
Barbara Robinsonbarbara.robinson@catawba-aging.com
Melissa Morrisonmelissa.morrison@catawba-aging.com
ccurtis@centralmidlands.orgccurtis@centralmidlands.org
Anna Harmonaharmon@centralmidlands.org
Fretoria Williams (fwilliams@centralmidlands.org)fwilliams@centralmidlands.org
mfields@lscog.orgmfields@lscog.org
shgaren@lscog.orgshgaren@lscog.org
cmunn@slcog.orgcmunn@slcog.org
'Sheila Brooks' (sbrooks@slcog.org)sbrooks@slcog.org
Shelia Welch (Shelia.Welch@caresouth-carolina.com)Shelia.Welch@caresouth-carolina.com
kharmon@wrcog.orgkharmon@wrcog.org
'Tasia Stackhouse' (tstackhouse@wrcog.org)tstackhouse@wrcog.org
'Stephanie Blunt'sblunt@tridentaaa.org
Patti Lobik (plobik@tridentaaa.org)plobik@tridentaaa.org
Kathie Braddock (KBraddock@tridentaaa.org)KBraddock@tridentaaa.org
Jordan Newman (jnewman@lowcountrycog.org)jnewman@lowcountrycog.org
Claire Glassoncglasson@lowcountrycog.org

CC: Broome, Darryldbroome@aging.sc.gov
Watson, Daledwatson@aging.sc.gov
Danny VaratDannyVarat@scstatehouse.gov
Catherine McNicollCatherineMcNicoll@scstatehouse.gov
Kelly, LaWandralkelly@aging.sc.gov
Keller, Tammytkeller@aging.sc.gov
Turner, Sonyasturner@aging.sc.gov
Baldwin, Angelaabaldwin@aging.sc.gov
Eskew, Sandraseskew@aging.sc.gov
Bailey, Jalawndajbailey@aging.sc.gov
Beard, Renerbeard@aging.sc.gov
Burton, Kennethkrburton@aging.sc.gov
Cleeton, Lorrainelcleeton@aging.sc.gov
Deas-Johnson, Victoriavdjohnson@aging.sc.gov
Dickinson, Gerrygdickinson@aging.sc.gov
Ellison, Ruchellerellison@aging.sc.gov
Ford, Elizabethmeford@aging.sc.gov
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Grant, Pamelagrantp@aging.sc.gov
Hightower, Kaykhightower@aging.sc.gov
Hopkins, Piercephopkins@aging.sc.gov
Jones, Sherhondasjones@aging.sc.gov
Lovelace, Jessicajlovelace@aging.sc.gov
McDonald, Gloria M.gmmcdonald@aging.sc.gov
Page, Hankhpage@aging.sc.gov
Patton, Mariampatton@aging.sc.gov
Pondy, Kevinpondyk@aging.sc.gov
Rivers, Deniseriversd@aging.sc.gov
Roberts, Johnrobertsj@aging.sc.gov
Simmons, Courtneycsimmons@aging.sc.gov
Stalzer, BrendaBstalzer@aging.sc.gov
Strong, Crystalcstrong@aging.sc.gov
Van Cleave, Jenniferjvancleave@aging.sc.gov
Walker, EmilyEWalker@aging.sc.gov
Wingfield, Paulapwingfield@aging.sc.gov
Wolf, Anneawolf@aging.sc.gov

Date: 12/29/2017 5:09:44 PM
Subject: Farewell

Ladies and Gentlemen of Aging:
 
It is with great sorrow and enduring grief that I must tell you that, since my TERI has ended, I am no longer employed 
by the Lt. Governor’s Office. I wish you all well in your endeavors and that you will have great success. Always 
remember that you are a servant first, and that the good you do is not just a number or a statistic—you are the agent 
for change and for positive action benefitting the most needy citizens of our state. They have worked—like you. They 
have sometimes succeeded—like you. They may have failed—like you, because we all fail now and again. Like you, 
they dream and hope and strive. In the end, you are the person who will make a significant difference in their life 
because you do the job you do.
 
I will tell you a brief story before I go. A man called and left a voicemail and I called him back. I tried to find help for 
him, and I told him to call the next day if the referral was not successful. The next day, he called back. The cycle 
continued through many calls, various sources, and eventually, he received the help he needed. About six months 
later, he called me back and he told me his story. He had called my number as a last resort. When I called him back, 
he was sitting in a chair by the phone with a pistol in his hand, prepared to end his own life. He had decided that no 
one could help him. Because of that fortuitous phone call, the man persevered. When he told me, I was stunned and 
all I could say was, “I’m so glad. I tried to make a difference.”
 
He responded “Never say you try. You DO.”
 
So I will simply say to you, do good where you can and never forget how important you are. You DO make a 
difference.
 
I will miss you all. I wish God’s blessing on each of you.
Cat
 
Catherine S. Zavoras
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State Legal Assistance Developer
South Carolina Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging
Office of the State Long Term Care Ombudsman
1301 Gervais Street, Suite 350
Columbia, SC 29201
Phone 803-734-9983, Fax 803-734-9988
czavoras@aging.sc.gov
 
CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This electronic email may contain information that is privileged, confidential, and/or 
otherwise protected from disclosure to anyone other than its intended recipient(s). Any dissemination or use of this 
electronic mail or its contents by persons other than the intended recipient(s) is strictly prohibited. If you have 
received this communication in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email so that we may correct our 
internal records. Please then delete the original message.
 


